TENDER DETAILS

CONTRACT RP268

LAND TRANSPORT AUTHORITY
SCHEDULE OF TENDERS RECEIVED

ITT No.

LTAOOOETT13000103

ITT Reference No.

RP268

No. of Tenderers Shortlisted/ Participated

Eleven (11)/ Eleven

(11)

Date / Time of Priced Proposal Opening

08/07/2013, 1200 hours

Short Description

Term Contract Ad Hoc Repairs and Upgrading of Roads, Road Related Facilities and Road Structures

Offer Summary

S/No Supplier Name

1 |AVENUE ENGINEERING PTE. LTD.

ENGINEERING PTE LTD

2 |CHC CONSTRUCTION PTE. LTD. 18,500,000.00
3 |DOUBLE-TRANS PTE. LTD.

4 |ENG LAM CONTRACTORS CO (PTE) LTD 18,227,000.00
5 LEY CHOON CONSTRUCTIONS AND 19.938,740.03

6 |MEGASTONE HOLDINGS PTELTD

OR KIM PEOW CONTRACTORS
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

8 |SAMKANG CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

9 |SAMWOH CORPORATION PTE. LTD.

10 |TEACLY (S) PTE. LTD.

11 [YUN ONN COMPANY (PRIVATE) LIMITED

19,516,770.20

18,702,431.70

9,950,000.00*

16,869,820.37

10,950,000.00*

15,083,750.19

13,427,000.00

26,243,755.00

11,930,917.65 15,567,908.44

12,777,884.39

TENDER OPENING COMMITTEE
OPENED BY:

28,447,705.00

7,298.39

13,127,000.00
11,959,879.22

24,957,880.00

13,112,164.89

Tender Amount (S$)
North-East South-East North-West
Central Sector Sector Sector Sector South-West Sector
Base Alternative Base Base Base Base Alternative
13,139,038.50 14,293,989.70 12,711,977.20

13,673,870.60

13,090,177.00

*Cover letter on discount of 10% to Preliminaries when both North-East and North-West Sectors are awarded.

G — L
Low Bee Eng ’/7)1%
Manager tform C
Tender

+

[ A VI .

i VLV E A

{/ ; LA ATRVIVAN A
i

Ziyard Muzni
Executive Engineer
Road Asset Management

Vel

Chan Kwee Chuan

Manager, Office Management
Administration Services



