CONTRACT RP268

LAND TRANSPORT AUTHORITY **SCHEDULE OF TENDERS RECEIVED**

TENDER DETAILS

ITT No.	LTA000ETT13000103	ITT Reference No.	RP268			
No. of Tenderers Shortlisted/ Participated	Eleven (11) / Eleven (11)	Date / Time of Priced Proposal Opening	08/07/2013, 1200 hours			
Short Description	Term Contract Ad Hoc Repairs and Upgrading of Roads, Road Related Facilities and Road Structures					

Offer Summary

	Supplier Name	Tender Amount (S\$)							
S/No		Central Sector		North-East South-East Sector		North-West Sector	South-West Sector		
		Base	Alternative	Base	Base	Base	Base	Alternative	
1	AVENUE ENGINEERING PTE. LTD.			13,139,038.50		14,293,989.70	12,711,977.20		
2	CHC CONSTRUCTION PTE. LTD.	18,500,000.00							
3	DOUBLE-TRANS PTE. LTD.			9,950,000.00*		10,950,000.00*			
4	ENG LAM CONTRACTORS CO (PTE) LTD	18,227,000.00					13,127,000.00		
5	LEY CHOON CONSTRUCTIONS AND ENGINEERING PTE LTD	19,938,740.03			16,869,820.37				
6	MEGASTONE HOLDINGS PTE LTD					15,083,750.19	11,959,879.22		
7	OR KIM PEOW CONTRACTORS (PRIVATE) LIMITED					13,427,000.00			
8	SAMKANG CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD			26,243,755.00		28,447,705.00	24,957,880.00		
9	SAMWOH CORPORATION PTE. LTD.			11,930,917.65	15,567,908.44				
10	TEACLY (S) PTE. LTD.			12,777,884.39		14,517,298.39	13,112,164.89		
11	YUN ONN COMPANY (PRIVATE) LIMITED	19,516,770.20	18,702,431.70				13,673,870.60	13,090,177.00	

*Cover letter on discount of 10% to Preliminaries when both North-East and North-West Sectors are awarded.

TENDER OPENING COMMITTEE **OPENED BY:**

Low Bee Eng

Tender

Manager 10mck Ziyard Muzni

Executive Engineer Road Asset Management

Chan Kwee Chuan Manager, Office Management **Administration Services**